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1 Fri 20 Jan 2023 4PM - 5:40PM

Group:

2223-02-

PTE1207-

P01

EKONOMI

TEKNIK

PERTANIAN

196011201986032001;Dr. Ir.

Hj. Umi Rosidah, M.S.

2 Sat 21 Jan 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group:

2223-02-

PTE1207-

P01

EKONOMI

TEKNIK

PERTANIAN

196011201986032001;Dr. Ir.

Hj. Umi Rosidah, M.S.

1 
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3 Tue 31 Jan 2023 1:30PM - 3:10PM

Group:

2223-02-

PTE1207-

P01

EKONOMI

TEKNIK

PERTANIAN

196011201986032001;Dr. Ir.

Hj. Umi Rosidah, M.S.

4 Tue 7 Feb 2023 1:30PM - 3:10PM

Group:

2223-02-

PTE1207-

P01

EKONOMI

TEKNIK

PERTANIAN

196011201986032001;Dr. Ir.

Hj. Umi Rosidah, M.S.

5 Tue 14 Feb 2023 1:30PM - 3:10PM

Group:

2223-02-

PTE1207-

P01

EKONOMI

TEKNIK

PERTANIAN

196011201986032001;Dr. Ir.

Hj. Umi Rosidah, M.S.

6 Fri 17 Feb 2023 4PM - 5:40PM

Group:

2223-02-

PTE1207-

P01

EKONOMI

TEKNIK

PERTANIAN

196011201986032001;Dr. Ir.

Hj. Umi Rosidah, M.S.

7 Tue 28 Feb 2023 1:30PM - 3:10PM

Group:

2223-02-

PTE1207-

P01

EKONOMI

TEKNIK

PERTANIAN

196011201986032001; Dr. Ir.

Hj. Umi Rosidah, M.S.

8 Wed 1 Mar 2023 8AM - 11AM

Group:

2223-02-

PTE1207-

P01

EKONOMI

TEKNIK

PERTANIAN

196107051989031006;Ir.Endo

Argo Kuncoro, M.Agr

9 Wed 8 Mar 2023 1:30PM - 3:10PM

Group:

2223-02-

PTE1207-

P01

EKONOMI

TEKNIK

PERTANIAN

196107051989031006;Ir.Endo

Argo Kuncoro, M.Agr
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10 Wed 15 Mar 2023 9:20AM - 11AM

Group:

2223-02-

PTE1207-

P01

EKONOMI

TEKNIK

PERTANIAN

196107051989031006;Ir.Endo

Argo Kuncoro, M.Agr

11 Fri 24 Mar 2023 8:20AM - 9PM

Group:

2223-02-

PTE1207-

P01

EKONOMI

TEKNIK

PERTANIAN

196107051989031006;Ir.Endo

Argo Kuncoro, M.Agr

12 Wed 29 Mar 2023 9:20AM - 11AM

Group:

2223-02-

PTE1207-

P01

EKONOMI

TEKNIK

PERTANIAN

196107051989031006;Ir.Endo

Argo Kuncoro, M.Agr

13 Fri 31 Mar 2023 9:20AM - 2PM

Group:

2223-02-

PTE1207-

P01

EKONOMI

TEKNIK

PERTANIAN

196107051989031006;Ir.Endo

Argo Kuncoro, M.Agr

14 Tue 4 Apr 2023 9:20AM - 11AM

Group:

2223-02-

PTE1207-

P01

EKONOMI

TEKNIK

PERTANIAN

196107051989031006;Ir.Endo

Argo Kuncoro, M.Agr

15 Wed 12 Apr 2023 9:20AM - 11AM

Group:

2223-02-

PTE1207-

P01

EKONOMI

TEKNIK

PERTANIAN

196107051989031006;Ir.Endo

Argo Kuncoro, M.Agr

16 Thu 4 May 2023 9:20AM - 11AM

Group:

2223-02-

PTE1207-

P01

EKONOMI

TEKNIK

PERTANIAN

196107051989031006;Ir.Endo

Argo Kuncoro, M.Agr
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